***Hotel City, breakfast
incl.(10)

city@fhotels.ch
www.fassbindhotels.com

February 16-17", 2006

Final Seminar

Accommodations
Single CHF/EUROS

+ taxes 2.00 CHF
135.00 / 87.56

Double CHF/EUROS

188.00/122.00

Attachment 1

Deadline

15 December 2005

***Hotel Aulac (30)
aulac@cdmagroup.ch
www.aulac.ch

+ taxes 2.-
120.00 /7 77.81

140.00 / 90.82

15 January 2006

***Hotel
Albatros-Navigation (10)
Avenue de la Harpe 49

1000 Lausanne 6

fax+41 21 616.7080
hotel.navigation@bluewin.ch
www.albatros-navigation.ch

Breakfast and
taxes included

127.00/82.00

15 January 2006

***HBtel du Chateau d'Ouchy (20) + taxe 2.- + buffet breakfast 16.- CHF/10.30 EUR

www.chateaudouchy.ch
info@chateaudouchy.ch

135.-/ 87.50

160.00/107.-

30 October2005

*** Hotel Elite (6+2+3)
breakfast included
info@elite-lausanne.ch
www.elite-lausanne.ch

+ 2.00CHF taxes
125.00/81.00

150.00/97.00
twin =175.-
/113.00

20 December 2005

***Hb6tel du Port (4+4)
taxes + breakfast included
Place du Port 5

Case postale 193

1000 Lausanne 6/VD

021 612 04 44

Fax 021 612 04 45
http://www.hotel-du-port.ch/
leport@vzx.ch

137.00/88.47

164.00/105.91

1st February 2006




Disponibilty of the hotels in Lausanne

****Hotel Continental (40+20d)+ 2.00 taxes - buffet breakfast incl

reservation@hotelcontiental.

ch

www.hotelcontinental.ch

128.00/82.86

200.00/129.47

Attachment 2.1

9 January 2006

****S Hotel Victoria (4+4) all included + fitness and business corner

www.hotelvictoria.ch

210.00/135.92

240.00/155.30
one people and

285.-/184.50

31 octobre 2005

for 2 people
**** Hotel Agora breakfast + taxes 2.20 CHF 15 December 2005
incl. (30) 140.00 / 90.82 193.00/
Agora@fhotels.ch 125.24

www.fassbindhotels.com

****Hotel Mirabeau (West Bestern) buffet breakfast incl. (25) taxes incl.

reservation@mirabeau.ch
room standard

room superior

166.50 /107.55 225.00
/145.35
225/145.35 265/171.15

15 December 2005

****sup. Hotel Alpha-Palmiers breakfast incl. (30)

alpha@fhotels.ch
www.fassbindhotels.com

+ taxes 2.20 CHF

145.00 7/ 94.07

198.00/128.45

15 December 2005

*x*x* Hotel Radisson-Movenick (20)

www.moevenpick-
lausanne.com

Standard, garden
Standard, lake

Room superior, garden
Room Deluxe , lake

+ taxes 2.- +
28.— breakfast
buffet

193.00 / 125.91
213.00 /7138.132
233.00 /7151.102
253.00 /164.064

15 December 2005

Le 4 juillet 2005/cb- 21.9.05



